THE DATASHEET OF
8535AG-01LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
Low Skew, 1-to-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-to-3.3V
LVPECL Fanout Buffer
ICS8535-01
ICS8535-01   REVISION F  08/11/14 1 ©2014 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

FANOUT BUFFER
ICS8535-01   DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8535AG-01LF ICS8535A01LF “Lead-Free” 20-Lead TSSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
8535AG-01LFT ICS8535A01LF “Lead-Free” 20-Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
8535AK-01LF 35A01L “Lead-Free” 20-Lead VFQFN Tube 0°C to 70°C
8535AK-01LFT 35A01L “Lead-Free” 20-Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
ICS8535-01   DATA SHEET
LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-TO-3.3V LVPECL
FANOUT BUFFER
16 REVISION F  08/11/14